TUITION FEES - FALL 2025 AND WINTER 2026

MASTER OF SCIENCE (MSC)

Credits
Tuition fees

Quebec rate

Canadian rate

Canadian rate with a supplemental increase
International rate

Institutional Fees

Student association

Insurance student association

HEC Montréal fundraising campaign/donation

Copyrights

Supervision and promotion

Sustainable Development Project Fund

General fees

Technology fees

Revue Gestion

Student services

(Subtotal)

Total

Quebec rate

Canadian rate

Canadian rate with a supplemental increase
International rate

Thesis stream

For each of
the first
4 semesters

$1 135,01
$3 542,63
$3 542,63
$7 772,51

$36,03
$0,85
$10,00
$9,31
$67,42
$1,38
$52,17
$178,88
$2,00
$223,73
$581,77

$1716,78
$4 124,40
$4 124,40
$8 354,28

These amounts do not include health insurance fees for International rate (mandatory)

and student association health and dental insurance fees (optional)

For each of the

subsequent
semesters

(Fall, Winter)*

$656,25
$656,25
$656,25
$831,25

$36,03
$0,85
$10,00
$0,00
$67,42
$1,38
$52,17
$178,88
$2,00
$223,73
$572,46

$1 228,71
$1 228,71
$1 228,71
$1 403,71

Full-time
3 semesters

(including one in

summer**)

$3 405,04
$10 627,88
$10 627,88
$23 317,54

$108,09
$2,25
$30,00
$27,93
$202,26
$4,14
$156,51
$536,64
$4,00
$559,16
$1 630,98

$5 036,02

$12 258,86
$12 258,86

$24 948,52

HEC MONTREAL

Additional fees

Courses that do not contribute to an MSc degree
are additional and charged per credit (preparatory
courses and courses outside the program stream)

3

$302,67
$944,70
$1 260,72
$2 316,54

$36,03
$0,85
$3,00
$5,31
$26,97
$0,51
$52,17
$71,58
$2,00
$55,98
$254,40

$557,07
$1 199,10
$1515,12
$2 570,94

9

$908,01
$2 834,10
$3 782,16
$6 949,62

$36,03
$0,85
$9,00
$15,93
$80,91
$1,53
$52,17
$214,74
$2,00
$167,94
$581,10

$1 489,11
$3 415,20
$4 363,26
$7 530,72

()

$1 513,35
$4 723,50
$6 303,60
$11 582,70

$36,03
$0,85
$10,00
$26,55
$134,85
$2,55
$52,17
$357,90
$2,00
$279,90
$902,80

$2 416,15
$5 626,30
$7 206,40
$12 485,50

* In summer, the fees quoted in subsequent semesters reflect summer semester fees.
** Students are automatically registered for the Thesis activity every term (fall, winter and summer)

2025-06-11


https://www.hec.ca/en/students/tuition-fees/rates/index.html
https://www.hec.ca/en/students/tuition-fees/rates/index.html#br-211121
https://www.hec.ca/en/students/tuition-fees/institutional-fees/index.html
https://www.hec.ca/en/students/tuition-fees/rates/index.html#br-211121
https://www.hec.ca/en/students/international-students/prior-to-your-departure/medical-insurance/medical-insurance-international-students.html
http://www.hec.ca/en/students/campus-life/health-insurance/index.html
http://www.hec.ca/en/students/campus-life/health-insurance/index.html
http://www.hec.ca/en/students/campus-life/health-insurance/index.html
https://www.hec.ca/en/students/international-students/prior-to-your-departure/medical-insurance/medical-insurance-international-students.html

TUITION FEES - SUMMER 2026

MASTER OF SCIENCE (MSC)

Credits
Tuition fees

Quebec rate

Canadian rate

Canadian rate with a supplemental increase
International rate

Institutional Fees

Student association

Insurance student association

HEC Montréal fundraising campaign/donation

Copyrights

Supervision and promotion

Sustainable Development Project Fund

General fees

Technology fees

Revue Gestion

Student services

(Subtotal)

Total

Quebec rate

Canadian rate

Canadian rate with a supplemental increase

International rate

Thesis stream

For each of
the first

4 semesters
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1 135,01
3 542,63
3 542,63
7772,51

36,03
0,55
10,00
9,31
67,42
1,38
52,17
178,88
111,70
467,44

1 602,45
4 010,07
4 010,07
8 239,95

These amounts do not include health insurance fees for International rate (mandatory)

and student association health and dental insurance fees (optional)

For each of the

@hH NhH Nh &h

@ h hH B

subsequent
semesters
(Summer)

656,25
656,25
656,25
831,25

1114,38
1114,38
1114,38
1289,38

Full-time
3 semesters

(including one in

$
$
$
$
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summer*)

3 405,04
10 627,88
10 627,88
23 317,54

108,09
2,25
30,00
27,93
202,26
4,14
156,51
536,64
4,00
559,16

1 630,98

5 036,02
12 258,86
12 258,86
24 948,52

HEC MONTREAL

Additional fees

Courses that do not contribute to an MSc degree
are additional and charged per credit (preparatory
courses and courses outside the program stream)

3 ] 15

$ 302,67 $ 908,01 $ 151335
$ 94470 $ 283410 $ 472350
$ 126072 $ 378216 $ 6303,60
$ 2316554 $ 694962 $ 1158270
$ 36,03 $ 36,03 $ 36,03
$ 055 $ 055 $ 0,55
$ 3,00 $ 9,00 $ 10,00
$ 531 $ 1593 $ 26,55
$ 26,97 $ 80,91 $ 134,85
$ 051 $ 153 $ 2,55
$ 5217 $ 5217 $ 52,17
$ 71,58 $ 214,74  $ 357,90
$ - 3 -3 -

$ 55,98 $ 167,94 $ 279,90
$ 252,10 $ 578,80 $ 900,50
$ 55477 $ 148681 $ 241385
$ 119680 $ 341290 $ 562400
$ 151282 $ 436096 $ 7204,10
$ 256864 $ 752842 $ 1248320

* Students are automatically registered for the Thesis activity every term (fall, winter and summer)

from the initial registration to the end of their studies and must pay the related fees.

2025-06-11


https://www.hec.ca/en/students/tuition-fees/rates/index.html
https://www.hec.ca/en/students/tuition-fees/rates/index.html#br-211121
https://www.hec.ca/en/students/tuition-fees/institutional-fees/index.html
https://www.hec.ca/en/students/tuition-fees/rates/index.html#br-211121
https://www.hec.ca/en/students/international-students/prior-to-your-departure/medical-insurance/medical-insurance-international-students.html
http://www.hec.ca/en/students/campus-life/health-insurance/index.html
http://www.hec.ca/en/students/campus-life/health-insurance/index.html
http://www.hec.ca/en/students/campus-life/health-insurance/index.html
https://www.hec.ca/en/students/international-students/prior-to-your-departure/medical-insurance/medical-insurance-international-students.html
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