TUITION FEES - FALL 2025 AND WINTER 2026

HEC MONTREAL

MASTER OF SCIENCE (MSC)

	т	hesis strea	m	Additional fees					
	For each of the first 4 semesters	For each of the subsequent semesters (Fall, Winter)*	Full-time 3 semesters (including one in summer**)	Courses that do n are additional and courses and cours	it (preparatory				
Credi	ts			3	9	15			
Tuition fees									
Quebec rate	\$1 135,01	\$656,25	\$3 405,04	\$302,67	\$908,01	\$1 513,35			
Canadian rate	\$3 542,63	\$656,25	\$10 627,88	\$944,70	\$2 834,10	\$4 723,50			
Canadian rate with a supplemental increase	\$3 542,63	\$656,25	\$10 627,88	\$1 260,72	\$3 782,16	\$6 303,60			
International rate	\$7 772,51	\$831,25	\$23 317,54	\$2 316,54	\$6 949,62	\$11 582,70			
Institutional Fees									
Student association	\$36,03	\$36,03	\$108,09	\$36,03	\$36,03	\$36,03			
Insurance student association	\$0,85	\$0,85	\$2,25	\$0,85	\$0,85	\$0,85			
HEC Montréal fundraising campaign/donation	\$10,00	\$10,00	\$30,00	\$3,00	\$9,00	\$10,00			
Copyrights	\$9,31	\$0,00	\$27,93	\$5,31	\$15,93	\$26,55			
Supervision and promotion	\$67,42	\$67,42	\$202,26	\$26,97	\$80,91	\$134,85			
Sustainable Development Project Fund	\$1,38	\$1,38	\$4,14	\$0,51	\$1,53	\$2,55			
General fees	\$52,17	\$52,17	\$156,51	\$52,17	\$52,17	\$52,17			
Technology fees	\$178,88	\$178,88	\$536,64	\$71,58	\$214,74	\$357,90			
Revue Gestion	\$2,00	\$2,00	\$4,00	\$2,00	\$2,00	\$2,00			
Student services	\$223,73	\$223,73	\$559,16	\$55,98	\$167,94	\$279,90			
(Subtota	al) \$581,77	\$572,46	\$1 630,98	\$254,40	\$581,10	\$902,80			
Total									
Quebec rate	\$1 716,78	\$1 228,71	\$5 036,02	\$557,07	\$1 489,11	\$2 416,15			
Canadian rate	\$4 124,40	\$1 228,71	\$12 258,86	\$1 199,10	\$3 415,20	\$5 626,30			
Canadian rate with a supplemental increase	\$4 124,40	\$1 228,71	\$12 258,86	\$1 515,12	\$4 363,26	\$7 206,40			
International rate	\$8 354,28	\$1 403,71	\$24 948,52	\$2 570,94	\$7 530,72	\$12 485,50			

These amounts do not include health insurance fees for International rate (mandatory) and student association health and dental insurance fees (optional)

* In summer, the fees quoted in subsequent semesters reflect summer semester fees.
** Students are automatically registered for the Thesis activity every term (fall, winter and summer)

MASTER OF SCIENCE (MSC)

HEC MONTREAL

		Thesis stream				Additional fees						
		For each of the first semesters	For each of the subsequent semesters (Summer)		Full-time 3 semesters (including one in summer*)		Courses that do not contribute to an MSc degree are additional and charged per credit (preparatory courses and courses outside the program stream)					
Credi	ts							3		9		15
Tuition fees												
Quebec rate	\$	1 135,01	\$	656,25	\$	3 405,04	\$	302,67	\$	908,01	\$	1 513,35
Canadian rate	\$	3 542,63	\$	656,25	\$	10 627,88	\$	944,70	\$	2 834,10	\$	4 723,50
Canadian rate with a supplemental increase	\$	3 542,63	\$	656,25	\$	10 627,88	\$	1 260,72	\$	3 782,16	\$	6 303,60
International rate	\$	7 772,51	\$	831,25	\$	23 317,54	\$	2 316,54	\$	6 949,62	\$	11 582,70
Institutional Fees												
Student association	\$	36,03	\$	36,03	\$	108,09	\$	36,03	\$	36,03	\$	36,03
Insurance student association	\$	0,55	\$	0,55	\$	2,25	\$	0,55	\$	0,55	\$	0,55
HEC Montréal fundraising campaign/donation	\$	10,00	\$	10,00	\$	30,00	\$	3,00	\$	9,00	\$	10,00
Copyrights	\$	9,31	\$	-	\$	27,93	\$	5,31	\$	15,93	\$	26,55
Supervision and promotion	\$	67,42	\$	67,42	\$	202,26	\$	26,97	\$	80,91	\$	134,85
Sustainable Development Project Fund	\$	1,38	\$	1,38	\$	4,14	\$	0,51	\$	1,53	\$	2,55
General fees	\$	52,17	\$	52,17	\$	156,51	\$	52,17	\$	52,17	\$	52,17
Technology fees	\$	178,88	\$	178,88	\$	536,64	\$	71,58	\$	214,74	\$	357,90
Revue Gestion	\$	-	\$	-	\$	4,00	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
Student services	\$	111,70	\$	111,70	\$	559,16	\$	55,98	\$	167,94	\$	279,90
(Subtota	al) \$	467,44	\$	458,13	\$	1 630,98	\$	252,10	\$	578,80	\$	900,50
Total												
Quebec rate	\$	1 602,45	\$	1 114,38	\$	5 036,02	\$	554,77	\$	1 486,81	\$	2 413,85
Canadian rate	\$	4 010,07	\$	1 114,38	\$	12 258,86	\$	1 196,80	\$	3 412,90	\$	5 624,00
Canadian rate with a supplemental increase	\$	4 010,07	\$	1 114,38	\$	12 258,86	\$	1 512,82	\$	4 360,96	\$	7 204,10
International rate	\$	8 239,95	\$	1 289,38	\$	24 948,52	\$	2 568,64	\$	7 528,42	\$	12 483,20

These amounts do not include health insurance fees for International rate (mandatory) and <u>student association health and dental insurance fees</u> (optional)

* Students are automatically registered for the Thesis activity every term (fall, winter and summer) from the initial registration to the end of their studies and must pay the related fees.